
50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

BALL                              David Hamilton S 30234 A3 A 99 5 100 7 100 9 99 6 99 8 100 9 597.44

PEACOCK                         Dennis Port Fairy S 30475 A6 B 100 9 97 3 100 7 99 7 98 6 100 9 594.41

MULCAHY                        Ernest Shepparton V 31767 A14 A 99 8 98 5 100 7 98 4 100 8 99 9 594.41

BOURKE                           Richard Horsham S 30625 A11 A 100 7 96 3 98 6 100 5 99 6 99 8 592.35

MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong V 30304 B8 A 99 5 98 6 98 7 100 4 97 6 99 7 591.35

CLAPP                             Trevor Port Fairy V 30291 A7 B 99 7 100 8 96 5 96 4 99 6 99 9 589.39

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 C2 A 98 4 99 6 97 5 99 6 98 4 98 4 589.29

BEDWELL                         Carl Port Fairy S 31076 B7 B 97 5 100 9 98 6 99 3 99 7 95 4 588.34

HOMEWOOD                  David Lancefield V 30778 A2 B 96 4 98 7 99 6 99 5 97 3 98 4 587.29

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 A4 C 98 6 97 5 97 6 98 5 97 3 99 5 586.30

HOLCOMBE                     Julie Port Fairy S 30287 C7 A 97 2 97 4 99 7 97 7 97 4 99 5 586.29

IRVINE                            Matthew Portland SJ 32883 B9 C 95 4 97 6 99 4 98 3 97 5 99 5 585.27

TAYLOR                            Allen Portland v 33112 A8 B 96 2 96 1 97 4 98 4 98 5 100 7 585.23

BAILEY                            Stewart Portland V 30155 A9 C 99 5 96 3 97 3 98 3 97 4 98 3 585.21

PLACE                             Geoffrey Portland S 33074 A5 C 98 5 99 6 97 5 99 6 96 4 94 4 583.30

LIGHTFOOT                     Richard MCC V 31323 C4 A 94 3 96 4 98 6 100 7 98 7 96 5 582.32

THOMAS                          Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 B12 B 100 7 97 7 98 2 98 6 97 3 92 2 582.27

OZAKSOY                         Hussein M.I.S.C. J 33093 B4 A 98 3 98 5 98 6 98 5 98 8 91 1 581.28

WIDDICOMBE                 Mark Casterton SBRC SJ 33175 B5 D 97 3 95 5 98 5 99 7 98 5 94 2 581.27

BALL                              Andrew Hamilton J 31507 B3 A 96 3 100 7 96 5 95 5 95 2 98 5 580.27

MEWBURN                      Tony Casterton SBRC S 32456 B10 C 100 6 94 3 99 5 97 5 95 3 95 4 580.26

WIDDICOMBE                 David Casterton SBRC S 32654 B11 C 98 7 96 3 96 5 99 4 93 0 98 5 580.24

WOLFE                             Patrick M.I.S.C. V 32665 B2 B 94 2 97 6 99 5 97 4 96 2 96 3 579.22

HARKER Dale Portland S 33156 C10 D 97 6 96 4 94 2 94 3 99 7 97 4 577.26

THOMAS                          Gwendoline Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30516 A12 C 96 4 98 6 98 7 96 3 98 4 91 1 577.25

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 B1 D 96 2 94 2 97 5 98 7 99 6 93 2 577.24

JANICKI                           Mikhaela Casterton SBRC SJ 33008 A1 D 99 7 95 2 96 4 95 1 99 1 93 0 577.15

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 C1 C 97 5 99 7 96 2 99 5 89 2 95 4 575.25

HEAD                              Stan Ballarat East Rifle Club V 32472 A13 B 99 6 95 3 94 3 96 4 95 3 96 4 575.23

MEWBURN                      Tom Casterton SBRC J 32457 A10 B 91 1 92 1 95 5 100 6 97 5 98 5 573.23

GIRDLESTONE                 Athol Broken Hill V 31333 B13 C 96 3 94 1 95 4 98 5 91 2 92 2 566.17

Glenelg Region Prize Meeting 10/09/2011
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 A28 A 97 4 99 6 95 5 99 6 97 3 98 4 585.28

HOLCOMBE                     Julie Port Fairy S 30287 A23 A 96 5 97 3 97 5 98 4 98 2 95 4 581.23

BEDWELL                         Carl Port Fairy S 31076 A26 B 96 1 99 5 98 3 96 5 96 5 95 3 580.22

MCCREADY                      Susan Shepparton S 32036 A19 B 97 4 97 5 94 3 98 4 98 2 95 3 579.21

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 B20 C 95 4 99 8 96 4 95 4 96 5 96 5 577.30

HOLCOMBE                     Emma Port Fairy S 31612 A30 B 95 1 98 5 93 2 96 2 96 1 96 2 574.13

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 B19 B 97 2 97 4 97 3 93 3 95 1 93 2 572.15

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 A20 B 95 3 97 5 94 2 94 1 95 0 96 4 571.15

HOMEWOOD                  David Lancefield V 30778 B21 C 96 2 94 2 93 1 97 1 94 3 97 5 571.14

RUSH                              Craig Stawell S 32781 A27 C 97 4 94 2 96 3 93 2 97 4 92 2 569.17

BAILEY                            Mathew Ballarat East Rifle Club S 32691 C22 C 93 2 94 2 96 3 96 3 96 2 93 1 568.13

WIDDICOMBE                 Mark Casterton SBRC SJ 33175 A17 D 89 2 94 3 94 2 95 3 96 4 97 3 565.17

BOURKE                           Richard Horsham S 30625 C27 B 92 2 96 3 93 2 96 0 94 1 94 1 565.09

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 A22 D 96 2 89 1 94 1 92 3 91 2 96 6 558.15

HART                              Kenneth Lilydale S 30812 B24 B 94 4 92 3 95 2 93 3 88 2 95 2 557.16

SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta SJ 32988 A18 C 95 5 93 2 92 1 96 3 91 3 89 0 556.14

BAILEY                            Stewart Portland V 30155 C23 D 97 0 91 2 90 2 92 3 93 2 92 2 555.11

MEWBURN                      Tom Casterton SBRC J 32457 B25 D 95 3 94 5 92 3 98 3 85 2 89 0 553.16

WIDDICOMBE                 David Casterton SBRC S 32654 A31 D 90 1 92 0 94 1 94 0 89 1 93 3 552.06

HOMEWOOD                  Karyn Lancefield S 31117 A21 C 91 3 84 3 90 1 98 3 92 1 93 0 548.11

NITSCHKE                        Neville Stawell V 32676 A29 C 93 2 91 0 89 2 92 1 91 3 86 1 542.09

THOMAS                          Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 A24 D 92 3 92 2 91 1 84 1 92 4 88 1 539.12

PICKETT                           Ken Hamilton V 30339 B18 D 92 1 92 4 90 1 90 0 78 0 91 1 533.07

IRVINE                            Matthew Portland SJ 32883 C20 D 81 0 97 0 78 1 89 1 76 0 89 3 510.05

JANICKI                           Mikhaela Casterton SBRC SJ 33008 B22 D 83 1 86 0 80 1 87 1 88 2 85 0 509.05

MEWBURN                      Tony Casterton SBRC S 32456 A25 D 81 0 76 1 88 1 89 0 84 1 82 1 500.04

PLACE                             Geoffrey Portland S 33074 B23 D 79 0 77 0 66 0 74 0 74 2 81 1 451.03

Glenelg Region Prize Meeting 10/09/2011

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

LIGHTFOOT                         Richard MCC V 31323 A10 A 100 8 100 7 99 4 100 9 98 4 99 5 596.37

PEACOCK                           Dennis Port Fairy S 30475 A9 B 99 8 100 7 98 3 97 5 98 6 97 6 589.35

TAYLOR                            Allen Portland v 33112 B9 B 98 5 98 6 99 4 98 6 98 6 98 4 589.31

HOLCOMBE                          Julie Port Fairy S 30287 C6 A 98 3 99 7 98 4 98 7 97 2 99 6 589.29

MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong V 30304 A4 A 98 6 100 7 99 6 96 2 96 5 98 6 587.32

MULCAHY                           Ernest Shepparton V 31767 A8 A 99 3 97 6 96 3 99 7 98 4 95 4 584.27

BOURKE                            Richard Horsham S 30625 A3 A 97 3 100 10 97 5 97 5 96 6 96 2 583.31

MCCREADY                          Reginald M.I.S.C. V 30631 C1 A 96 5 99 5 96 4 96 3 97 5 98 4 582.26

MCCREADY                          Valerie M.I.S.C. V 30640 B1 B 99 4 95 4 98 5 99 7 95 4 95 5 581.29

BALL                              David Hamilton S 30234 A5 A 96 3 99 6 99 7 95 4 94 3 98 5 581.28

WOLFE                             Patrick M.I.S.C. V 32665 A2 B 99 6 98 7 95 3 97 5 96 2 96 4 581.27

HOMEWOOD                          David Lancefield V 30778 B7 B 96 4 97 6 98 4 96 4 97 2 96 5 580.25

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 A7 C 95 2 95 3 99 4 97 6 100 7 93 3 579.25

WIDDICOMBE                        David Casterton SBRC S 32654 C12 C 97 4 97 4 90 1 98 6 96 3 99 6 577.24

MEWBURN                           Tony Casterton SBRC S 32456 C3 C 98 3 96 4 93 3 94 3 97 5 97 4 575.22

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 B2 A 94 2 96 4 99 4 94 4 95 4 97 2 575.20

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 C5 D 93 1 99 6 94 3 95 3 95 1 96 4 572.18

CLAPP                             Trevor Port Fairy V 30291 B6 B 96 4 91 1 95 2 96 5 96 5 96 3 570.20

MEWBURN                           Tom Casterton SBRC J 32457 B3 B 98 6 94 4 95 3 97 4 91 2 94 4 569.23

PLACE                             Geoffrey Portland S 33074 A6 C 93 1 95 4 99 4 95 3 94 2 93 2 569.16

BAILEY                            Stewart Portland V 30155 C8 C 92 2 95 4 95 5 95 3 96 5 95 3 568.22

HEAD                              Stan Ballarat East Rifle Club V 32472 A11 B 97 6 95 4 97 5 93 3 94 5 90 1 566.24

OZAKSOY                           Hussein M.I.S.C. J 33093 B10 A 93 2 97 3 93 3 96 5 95 2 92 6 566.21

IRVINE                            Matthew Portland SJ 32883 B8 C 92 2 93 2 94 2 97 4 96 5 93 3 565.18

BEDWELL                           Carl Port Fairy S 31076 C7 B 93 1 93 1 91 3 94 4 97 2 97 4 565.15

JANICKI                           Mikhaela Casterton SBRC SJ 33008 B5 D 95 1 95 2 97 4 95 4 91 1 92 2 565.14

CROATTO                           Daniel Leongatha S 30147 B11 C 92 2 90 1 96 5 90 1 97 4 97 6 562.19

THOMAS                            Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 B12 B 94 3 93 3 93 2 94 6 93 2 95 2 562.18

THOMAS                            Gwendoline Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30516 A12 C 92 0 94 1 94 2 91 1 88 0 91 1 550.05

GIRDLESTONE                       Athol Broken Hill V 31333 B14 C 93 4 89 0 89 1 96 1 91 2 88 1 546.09

Hamilton Prize Meeting 12/09/2011

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 A22 A 97 4 98 3 99 5 93 1 97 1 92 0 576.14

CROATTO                           Daniel Leongatha S 30147 A26 B 98 1 94 3 95 1 94 2 95 1 94 5 570.13

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 A21 B 95 3 95 2 96 1 98 1 94 0 91 1 569.08

HOWELL                            Robert Apollo Bay TRC S 30468 B27 A 92 3 94 3 95 3 96 4 91 0 98 4 566.17

HART                              Kenneth Lilydale S 30812 A23 B 94 3 96 3 95 4 91 1 94 2 96 3 566.16

HOLCOMBE                          Julie Port Fairy S 30287 A19 A 91 2 95 4 95 2 95 3 93 3 94 3 563.17

SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta SJ 32988 A24 C 94 2 90 1 95 2 97 4 94 2 93 1 563.12

BEDWELL                           Carl Port Fairy S 31076 B20 B 92 2 93 3 97 3 93 3 92 1 95 3 562.15

BAILEY                            Mathew Ballarat East Rifle Club S 32691 B29 C 91 1 98 4 93 2 94 2 95 4 89 2 560.15

BOURKE                            Richard Horsham S 30625 B26 B 89 0 95 3 95 3 94 3 93 2 94 2 560.13

MCCREADY                          Susan Shepparton S 32036 A20 B 97 4 94 4 92 0 90 0 87 1 93 3 553.12

HOLCOMBE                          Emma Port Fairy S 31612 B28 B 94 2 93 2 95 2 90 1 93 2 88 1 553.10

HOMEWOOD                          David Lancefield V 30778 A18 C 92 0 95 3 89 1 94 2 90 1 93 1 553.08

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 B24 D 92 2 88 2 90 1 93 4 92 0 94 1 549.10

WIDDICOMBE                        David Casterton SBRC S 32654 B30 D 90 0 94 3 90 3 92 2 89 1 93 1 548.10

THOMAS                            Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 A25 D 90 2 95 1 88 0 93 2 92 0 87 1 545.06

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 B19 C 88 1 83 1 93 2 95 2 89 0 88 2 536.08

MEWBURN                           Tom Casterton SBRC J 32457 C22 D 85 0 89 1 93 1 85 0 86 0 92 2 530.04

HOMEWOOD                          Karyn Lancefield S 31117 B18 C 89 2 82 0 87 1 89 1 85 0 89 2 521.06

IRVINE                            Matthew Portland SJ 32883 C20 D 80 1 83 0 95 3 89 1 81 1 84 1 512.07

BAILEY                            Stewart Portland V 30155 B23 D 81 1 81 0 86 1 90 1 85 1 88 0 511.04

JANICKI                           Mikhaela Casterton SBRC SJ 33008 C21 D 80 1 64 0 83 0 82 0 83 0 82 0 474.01

Hamilton Prize Meeting 12/09/2011

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


